
COVER rIMLESS

cm 52x36 
Bidet  monoforo con troppopieno
One tap hole BTW bidet  with overf low

kg 24

COD. CV003
EN 14528

SCHEDA TECNICA
TECHNICAL DETAILS

FINITURE
FINISHES

ACCESSORI
ACCESSORIES

Fissaggi  in  plast ica per  WC e bidet
Plast ic  brackets  for  BTW WC -  b idet

COD. FIX01

Pi letta  di  scar ico c l ick-c lack
con tappo in ceramica universale
Cl ick-c lack waste mechanism
with universal  ceramic cover

COD. CCNEW

B I A N C O
l u c i d o

150

72

235

430

190
100

100

335145
520

270 360

B I A N C O
OPACO
#BM
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